
716.565.0800
400 Mill Street

Williamsville, NY 14221
manager@stmarysny.com

Maintenance Tech, Vincent 
Regional Property Manager, Linda Cooper

StMarysNY.com

Life Just Got Better

Community Staff

OCTOBER 2023
NEWSLETTER

Cora S.,  Christopher C.,  Gertrude K.

Meet Vince
Wednesday, October 11th, 4:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Williamsville Farmers Market
The Amherst Town Hall Lot 
5583 Main St in Williamsville.

LOCAL EVENT

The Williamsville Farmers Market starts 5/21/23 
and runs every Saturday between 8:00 a.m. - 
1:00 p.m., rain/shine, until late October.

Meet Vince, our new mainteance tech and 
introduce yourself. All are welcome.

Meet & Greet
Wednesday, October 18th, 4:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Welcome your new neighbors to the Community. 
All are welcome.

Halloween Party
October 31st, 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Refreshments & candy!  Prize for best costume! 
All are welcome.

Welcome Our New Residents
Judith M and Leslie S.

Check out new activities for chances to meet new residents and have fun.



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Oct 1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

Nov 1

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

RENT DUE

HALLOWEEN

COLUMBUS 
DAY

OCTOBER 2023

OFFICE INFORMATION
Office Phone: 716.565.0800
Office Fax: 716-580-7167 Monday thru Friday: 8:30 AM - 5:30 PM

Closed 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM for lunch 
Saturday: Closed Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police Department:

716.689.1311
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 716.878.7654 

MOVIE NIGHT
6:30 PM

MOVIE NIGHT
6:30 PM 

MOVIE NIGHT
6:30 PM

CHECK OUT NEW ACTIVITIES 
FOR CHANCES TO MEET NEW 
NEIGHBORS AND HAVE FUN

ALL ACTIVITIES ARE IN THE COMMUNITY ROOM UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

MOVIE NIGHT
6:30 PM

MOVIE NIGHT
6:30 PM

MOVIE NIGHT
6:30 PM

MOVIE NIGHT
6:30 PM

CROSSWORDS
2:00 PM

CROSSWORDS
2:00 PM

SATURDAY 
SOCIAL 
6:30 PM

BIBLE STUDY
11:00 AM

BIBLE STUDY
11:00 AM

BIBLE STUDY
11:00 AM

MOVIE NIGHT
6:30 PM

BIBLE STUDY
11:00 AM

BIRTHDAY 
CELEBRATION 
4PM - 6PM

SATURDAY 
SOCIAL 
6:30 PM

MEET VINCE 
4:30 PM - 
5:30 PM

WELCOME 
OUR NEW 
RESIDENTS 
4:30 PM - 
5:30 PM

BIBLE STUDY
11:00 AM

MOVIE NIGHT
6:30 PM

HALLOWEEN 
PARTY
4PM - 5:30 PM



716.565.0800
400 Mill Street

Williamsville, NY 14221
manager@stmarysny.comStMarysNY.com

Life Just Got Better

Halloween
WORD SEARCH


