OCTOBER 2023 NEWSLETTER







Community Staff

Maintenance Tech, Vincent Regional Property Manager, Linda Cooper

LOCAL EVENT Williamsville Farmers Market

The Amherst Town Hall Lot 5583 Main St in Williamsville. The Williamsville Farmers Market starts 5/21/23 and runs every Saturday between 8:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m., rain/shine, until late October.

Welcome Our New Residents

Judith M and Leslie S.

Meet Vince

Wednesday, October 11th, 4:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Meet Vince, our new mainteance tech and introduce yourself. All are welcome.

Meet & Greet

Wednesday, October 18th, 4:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Welcome your new neighbors to the Community. All are welcome.

Halloween Party

October 31st, 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Refreshments & candy! Prize for best costume! All are welcome.

Gertrude K.

Check out new activities for chances to meet new residents and have fun.



Cora S.,

Christopher C.,

StMarysNY.com



716.565.0800

400 Mill Street Williamsville, NY 14221 manager@stmarysny.com

OCTOBER 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Oct 1 RENT DUE CHECK OUT NEW FOR CHANCES TO NEIGHBORS AND) MEET NEW	3 BIBLE STUDY 11:00 AM	4	5	6	7
MOVIE NIGHT 6:30 PM				MOVIE NIGHT 6:30 PM		
8 MOVIE NIGHT 6:30 PM	9 COLUMBUS DAY	10 BIBLE STUDY 11:00 AM MEET VINCE 4:30 PM - 5:30 PM	11	12 MOVIE NIGHT 6:30 PM	13 CROSSWORDS 2:00 PM	14 SATURDAY SOCIAL 6:30 PM
15 MOVIE NIGHT 6:30 PM	16	17 BIBLE STUDY 11:00 AM	18 WELCOME OUR NEW RESIDENTS 4:30 PM - 5:30 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:30 PM	20	21
22 MOVIE NIGHT 6:30 PM	23	24 BIBLE STUDY 11:00 AM	25	26 MOVIE NIGHT 6:30 PM	27 CROSSWORDS 2:00 PM	28 SATURDAY SOCIAL 6:30 PM
29 MOVIE NIGHT 6:30 PM	30 Birthday Celebration 4PM - 6PM	31 HALLOWEEN BIBLE STUDY 11:00 AM HALLOWEEN PARTY 4PM - 5:30 PM	Nov 1			

ALL ACTIVITIES ARE IN THE COMMUNITY ROOM UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED



OFFICE INFORMATION Office Phone: 716.565.0800 Office Fax: 716-580-7167

Office Hours Monday thru Friday: 8:30 AM - 5:30 PM Closed 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM for lunch Saturday: Closed Sunday: <u>Closed</u>

EMERGENCY Non-Emergency Police Department: 716.689.1311 Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911 Poison Control: 716.878.7654

Halloween WORD SEARCH



Ν	А	G	Х	K	Ζ	U	V	J	Ζ	Ι	S	Е	Т	Κ	Q	Е	В	Κ	Х
Ρ	Μ	Н	W	А	S	W	А	В	F	U	Н	D	Т	R	Ι	С	Κ	Ν	G
U	L	0	С	Е	U	С	Q	Μ	0	L	А	Т	Ρ	Ι	Е	Х	V	Н	R
Μ	V	S	0	L	Ρ	S	А	G	U	0	L	В	Х	Ζ	Е	А	Н	А	W
Ρ	W	Т	F	Ν	G	L	V	R	Ρ	0	L	0	S	J	Ν	Н	Т	Κ	S
K	F	Н	R	Μ	J	F	R	F	Y	Н	0	Ν	L	Ρ	Ι	Ι	Ρ	S	Κ
I	R	L	V	Т	Y	С	Х	Ν	Y	K	W	Е	Н	U	Ι	Η	С	J	Е
Ν	I	Ν	D	0	С	0	S	Т	U	Μ	Е	S	Η	F	Т	D	М	Κ	L
В	G	V	W	Ι	S	Y	G	L	W	G	Е	G	W	Е	Q	Η	Е	Ι	Е
J	Н	J	А	Ν	Ι	G	Η	Т	0	Н	Ν	Κ	0	А	D	D	D	R	Т
S	Т	Ρ	Ν	Μ	С	W	Т	Т	K	Ν	В	L	В	R	S	F	U	Q	0
G	С	W	А	K	Ρ	R	Ζ	Y	В	Н	С	А	Ν	D	Y	Ν	U	Ι	Ν
В	Н	R	Ι	Ν	Κ	I	Е	С	Ι	K	Q	Y	0	S	С	J	Е	Y	Μ
А	Т	U	Е	Т	F	W	R	Е	В	V	Ρ	Ν	R	Ν	С	А	Ρ	Ζ	А
Т	Е	V	Μ	А	С	L	Μ	Е	Ρ	Y	J	Е	R	Q	U	Ζ	Т	М	S
W	Κ	Ι	U	Y	Μ	Н	D	G	Y	Y	0	С	Т	0	В	Е	R	D	Κ
FEAR BONES PUMPKIN BAT COSTUME SCARY					SCREAM OCTOBER NIGHT CANDY CAT HALLOWEEN						GHOST TRICK CREEPY SKELETON SPIDER WITCH						MASK MOON VAMPIRE BOO TREATS FRIGHT		



Life Just Got Better

716.565.0800

400 Mill Street Williamsville, NY 14221 manager@stmarysny.com

StMarysNY.com